JOB
NOTES
TYPE
APPROVALS
UR28
Ouro™ LED  kl_ur28post_spec.pdf
Kim Lighting reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2020  KIM LIGHTING  |  17760 Rowland Street  |  City of Industry  |  CA 91748

needed upon order. Poles to be drilled in the field
will be provided with installation instructions.
Ordering Example: SCH-R44/2772/BL3
Square Pole-Mounted Occupancy
Sensor 16’ to 30’. Select voltage and
finish color.
SCH-S
Square Pole-Mounted Occupancy Sensor: 16 to
30’ - an outdoor occupancy sensor with 0-10V
interface dimming control that mounts directly
to the pole. Wide 360° pattern. Module colors
are available in Black, Gray, and White. Module
is cut for round pole mounting. Pole diameter is
needed upon order. Poles to be drilled in the field
will be provided with installation instructions.
Ordering Example: SCH-S/2772/BL3
AstroDIM
AstroDIM provides multi-stage night-time power
reduction based on an internal timer referenced
to the power on/off time. There is no need
for an external control infrastructure. The unit
automatically performs a dimming profile based
on the predefined scheduled reference to the
midpoint, which is calculated based on the power
on/off times.
Gray Wire
0-10V Dimming
Purple Wire
0-10V Dimming
Orange Wire
10V Customer
Defined
Red Wire
Line Voltage
Brown Wire
10V Customer
Defined
Black Wire
Line Voltage
White Wire
Neutral
2Voltage, 3Color, 4Pole Diameter,
1 PRECOMMISSIONED SITESYNC ORDERING INFORMATION: When ordering
a fixture with the SiteSync lighting control option, additional information
will be required to complete the order. The SiteSync Commissioning Form
or alternate schedule information must be completed. This form includes
Project location, Group information, and Operating schedules. For more
detailed information please visit www.HubbellLighting.com/products/
sitesync or contact Hubbell Lighting tech support at (800) 345-4928.
  SiteSync fixtures with occupancy sensor (SWPM) require the mounting
height of the fixture for selection of the lens.
7-Pin receptacle
placement
 |   10   |
Kim Lighting reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2020  KIM LIGHTING  |  17760 Rowland Street  |  City of Industry  |  CA 91748
P 626.968.5666  |  F 626.369.2695  |  www.kimlighting.com  |  Rev. Jan. 30, 2020
UR28
Ouro™ LED  kl_ur28post_spec.pdf
MOUNTING INSTALLATION
SENSOR PLACEMENT
Flush Mount
FM44/45 Post Top
PT24/34/25/35
7 pin PCR
7PR
SiteSync
SW7PR
Pole Mounted Sensor
SCL-R, SCL-S, SCH-R,
SCH-S
OCC Sensor
NX or WSP
Viarable
Size
Spreader
7 pin Recepticle
OCC Sensor
Tenon
Adaptor
Post Top
Tenon
SiteSync Antenna
Pole mounted
sensor
MOUNTING VIBRATION RATINGS